Kendal ASC Club Championships Gala 1 Results

4NW190487
2" February 2019

EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name
1 Rosemary SWALLOW
2 Megan JONES
3 Sophie GIBSON
4. Bethan ROWLEY
5. Lucie BULMAN
6 Natalie PINDER
7 Jessie KEECH
8 Keira NELSON
9. Megan BASCOMBE
10. Sophie ROBERTS
11. Lucy SARGEANT
12. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN
13. Ellie BOTTOMLEY
14. Isobel KELLY
15. Emma DUXBURY
16. Grace AIREY
17. Charlotte STAINER
18. Abigail GREENWOOD
19. Kate GREENER
20. Chloe WESTMORLAND
21. Nicole HORNER BOURNE
22. Annie BOTTOMLEY
23. Anna ROBERTS
24. Eve MURRAY
25. Elissa KINLEY
26. Rebecca FISHER
27. Alicia CRAWFORD
28. Alecia MCCLURE
29. Ava SAUNDERS
Grace IRVING
Sophie ROBINSON
Evelyn ATKINSON

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name
1 Elliot WOODBURN
2 Thomas KLIIN
3 James ESCOLME
4, Jacob KLIIJN
5. Adam STANSFIELD
6 Alex TALLON
7 Max AINSWORTH
8 Leon PRIESTLEY-NYING
9. Oliver WOODBURN
10. Matthew GIBSON
11. Matthew FOSTER
12. Lennon BELL
13. Jacob SAUNDERS
14. Evan DART
15. Joseph BULMAN
16. Austin WOODBURN
17. Joel SAUNDERS
18. Reece KINLEY
19. Mihran ALAM
20. Leo MURRAY
21. Fynlay HEMINGWAY
Benjamin ROWLEY
Alex WALTON

AaD
16
16
15
16
14
14
14
13
15
13
15
12
13
16
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
11
10
13
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
12

AaD
14
17
13
15
14
15
14
15
16
12
12
13
14
13
12
11
13
13
12
10
10
11
12

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Time
2:33.03
2:37.77
2:37.83
2:46.39
2:47.27
2:48.72
2:51.64
2:51.88
2:52.10
2:52.17
2:52.68
3:03.61
3:04.33
3:05.53
3:09.91
3:10.72
3:14.11
3:17.14
3:26.34
3:27.16
3:30.59
3:30.75
3:31.89
3:36.21
3:48.32
3:52.90
4:01.59
4:01.86
4:.02.94

DQ

DQ

DQ

Time
2:17.72
2:29.35
2:29.66
2:33.08
2:41.38
2:42.32
2:42.89
2:43.36
2:52.89
2:54.26
3:00.04
3:05.19
3:07.44
3:11.92
3:12.61
3:17.43
3:19.47
3:28.74
3:46.50
4:22.59
5:02.60

DQ

DQ

FINA Pt
472
431
431
367
362
352
335
333
332
332
329
273
270
265
247
244
231
221
192
190
181
181
178
167
142
134
120
119
118

FINA Pt
451
353
351
328
280
275
272
270
228
222
201
185
178
166
164
153
148
129
101
65
42
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EVENT 4 FINAL Boys 09 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name

ourLODOE

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Jake SMITH
Nicholas MORELL
Samuel PARRY
Adam WOJTACKI
Elliott DART
Daniel SMITH

Place Name

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Annie BOTTOMLEY
Anna ROBERTS
Lara SMITH

Elissa KINLEY
Phoebe MALCOLM
Rebecca FISHER
Liane RAIRATA
Grace IRVING
Emelia BIRD

Ruby DUXBURY
Sophie ROBINSON
Eleanor KING
Morgan RIDLEY
Evelyn KINNEAR
Ava SAUNDERS

Place Name

Sophie ROBERTS
Ellie BOTTOMLEY
Chloe WESTMORLAND
Keira NELSON

Evelyn ATKINSON
Kate GREENER
Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN
Grace AIREY

Emma DUXBURY
Charlotte STAINER
Annie BOTTOMLEY
Anna ROBERTS

Lara SMITH

Eve MURRAY

Abigail GREENWOOD
Elissa KINLEY
Phoebe MALCOLM
Nicole HORNER BOURNE
Eve MURPHY

Lucy BASCOMBE
Alicia CRAWFORD
Rebecca FISHER
Liane RAIRATA
Grace IRVING

Emelia BIRD

Ruby DUXBURY
Sophie ROBINSON
Eleanor KING

Morgan RIDLEY
Evelyn KINNEAR

Ava SAUNDERS
Hannah SMITH

AaD

© 00 00 WO

AaD
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10

AaD
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
13
12
10
11
13
13
13
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
13

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Time
19.53
23.65
26.03
27.65
29.83
34.80

Time
1:47.75
1:47.78
1:50.10
1:56.02
1:56.73
2:02.73
2:05.49
2:08.49
2:12.53
2:12.74
2:12.81
2:14.97
2:15.99
2:29.23

DQ

Time
1:27.51
1:33.69
1:35.14
1:35.89
1:39.74
1:40.00
1:40.40
1:42.38
1:46.49
1:47.05
1:47.75
1:47.78
1:50.10
1:50.63
1:54.11
1:56.02
1:56.73
1:56.83
1:57.78
1:58.06
1:58.68
2:02.73
2:05.49
2:08.49
2:12.53
2:12.74
2:12.81
2:14.97
2:15.99
2:29.23

DQ

bQ

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
193
193
181
155
152
131
122
114
104
103
103
98
96
72

FINA Pt
361
294
281
275
244
242
239
225
200
197
193
193
181
179
163
155
152
152
148
147
145
131
122
114
104
103
103
98
96
72
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16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Sophie GIBSON
2 Megan JONES
3 Bethan ROWLEY
4.  Sophie ROBERTS
5. Rosemary SWALLOW
6 Megan BASCOMBE
7 Alice EASTWOOD
8 Lucy SARGEANT
9. Susanna CORRIE
10. Jessie KEECH
11. Lucie BULMAN
12. Ellie BOTTOMLEY
13. Chloe GIBSON
14. Madeleine KING
15. Chloe WESTMORLAND
16. Keira NELSON
17. Isobel KELLY
18. Natalie PINDER
19. Evelyn ATKINSON
20. Kate GREENER
21. |Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN
22. Rebecca DYER
23. Grace AIREY
24. Emma DUXBURY
25. Charlotte STAINER
26. Annie BOTTOMLEY
27. Anna ROBERTS
28. Lara SMITH
29. Eve MURRAY
30. Abigail GREENWOOD
31. Elissa KINLEY
32. Phoebe MALCOLM
33. Harriet EASTWOOD
34. Nicole HORNER BOURNE
35. Eve MURPHY
36. Lucy BASCOMBE
37. Alicia CRAWFORD
38. Rebecca FISHER
39. Liane RAIRATA
40. Grace IRVING
41. Emelia BIRD
42. Ruby DUXBURY
43. Sophie ROBINSON
44. Eleanor KING
45. Morgan RIDLEY
46. Evelyn KINNEAR
Ava SAUNDERS
Hannah SMITH
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Sophie GIBSON
2 Megan JONES
3 Bethan ROWLEY
4. Sophie ROBERTS
5.  Rosemary SWALLOW
6 Megan BASCOMBE
7 Alice EASTWOOD
8 Lucy SARGEANT
9. Susanna CORRIE
10. Jessie KEECH
11. Lucie BULMAN
12. Ellie BOTTOMLEY
13. Chloe GIBSON
14. Madeleine KING
15. Chloe WESTMORLAND
16. Keira NELSON
17. Isobel KELLY
18. Natalie PINDER

AaD
15
16
16
13
16
15
16
15
15
14
14
13
16
16
12
13
16
14
12
13
12
16
12
12
12
11
10
11
13
12
10
11
14
13
13
13
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
13

AaD
15
16
16
13
16
15
16
15
15
14
14
13
16
16
12
13
16
14

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Time
1:20.99
1:21.17
1:27.05
1:27.51
1:27.86
1:29.25
1:29.50
1:30.42
1:31.37
1:31.47
1:32.11
1:33.69
1:33.86
1:34.46
1:35.14
1:35.89
1:37.02
1:39.33
1:39.74
1:40.00
1:40.40
1:41.07
1:42.38
1:46.49
1:47.05
1:47.75
1:47.78
1:50.10
1:50.63
1:54.11
1:56.02
1:56.73
1:56.75
1:56.83
1:57.78
1:58.06
1:58.68
2:02.73
2:05.49
2:08.49
2:12.53
2:12.74
2:12.81
2:14.97
2:15.99
2:29.23

DQ

DQ

Time
1:20.99
1:21.17
1:27.05
1:27.51
1:27.86
1:29.25
1:29.50
1:30.42
1:31.37
1:31.47
1:32.11
1:33.69
1:33.86
1:34.46
1:35.14
1:35.89
1:37.02
1:39.33

FINA Pt
456
453
367
361
357
341
338
328
317
316
310
294
293
287
281
275
265
247
244
242
239
234
225
200
197
193
193
181
179
163
155
152
152
152
148
147
145
131
122
114
104
103
103
98
96
72

FINA Pt
456
453
367
361
357
341
338
328
317
316
310
294
293
287
281
275
265
247
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19. Evelyn ATKINSON 12 Kendal 1:39.74 244
20. Kate GREENER 13 Kendal 1:40.00 242
21. |Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 12 Kendal 1:40.40 239
22. Rebecca DYER 16 Kendal 1:41.07 234
23. Grace AIREY 12 Kendal 1:42.38 225
24. Emma DUXBURY 12 Kendal 1:46.49 200
25. Charlotte STAINER 12 Kendal 1:47.05 197
26. Annie BOTTOMLEY 11 Kendal 1:47.75 193
27. Anna ROBERTS 10 Kendal 1:47.78 193
28. Lara SMITH 11 Kendal 1:50.10 181
29. Eve MURRAY 13 Kendal 1:50.63 179
30. Abigail GREENWOOD 12 Kendal 1:54.11 163
31. Elissa KINLEY 10 Kendal 1:56.02 155
32. Phoebe MALCOLM 11 Kendal 1:56.73 152
33. Harriet EASTWOOD 14 Kendal 1:56.75 152
34. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 13 Kendal 1:56.83 152
35. Eve MURPHY 13 Kendal 1:57.78 148
36. Lucy BASCOMBE 13 Kendal 1:58.06 147
37. Alicia CRAWFORD 12 Kendal 1:58.68 145
38. Rebecca FISHER 10 Kendal 2:02.73 131
39. Liane RAIRATA 10 Kendal 2:05.49 122
40. Grace IRVING 10 Kendal 2:08.49 114
41. Emelia BIRD 10 Kendal 2:12.53 104
42. Ruby DUXBURY 10 Kendal 2:12.74 103
43. Sophie ROBINSON 10 Kendal 2:12.81 103
44, Eleanor KING 10 Kendal 2:14.97 98

45. Morgan RIDLEY 11 Kendal 2:15.99 96

46. Evelyn KINNEAR 10 Kendal 2:29.23 72

Ava SAUNDERS 10 Kendal DQ
Hannah SMITH 13 Kendal DQ

EVENT 6 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Austin WOODBURN 11 Kendal 1:49.34 131
2.  Matthew CAPSTICK 11 Kendal 1:50.08 128
3. Benjamin ROWLEY 11 Kendal 2:04.66 88
4,  Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal 2:05.38 87
5. Jake SMITH 9 Kendal 2:06.61 84
6. Joshua HOLMES 11 Kendal 2:06.68 84
7. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal 2:13.10 72
8. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal 2:30.32 50

Nicholas MORELL 9 Kendal DQ

lestyn MORGAN 11 Kendal DQ
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Placc Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1 James ESCOLME 13 Kendal 1:19.33 344
2 Matthew GIBSON 12 Kendal 1:33.84 208
3 Lennon BELL 13 Kendal 1:36.08 193
4, Reece KINLEY 13 Kendal 1:36.22 193
5. Alex WALTON 12 Kendal 1:40.68 168
6 Joel SAUNDERS 13 Kendal 1:43.52 155
7 Joseph BULMAN 12 Kendal 1:45.07 148
8 Evan DART 13 Kendal 1:45.66 145
9. Austin WOODBURN 11 Kendal 1:49.34 131
10. Matthew CAPSTICK 11 Kendal 1:50.08 128
11. Idris MORGAN 12 Kendal 1:56.25 109
12. Benjamin ROWLEY 11 Kendal 2:04.66 88
13. Jack BROCKBANK 13 Kendal 2:04.86 88
14. Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal 2:05.38 87
15. Jake SMITH 9 Kendal 2:06.61 84
16. Joshua HOLMES 11 Kendal 2:06.68 84
17. Mihran ALAM 12 Kendal 2:12.22 74
18. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal 2:13.10 72
19. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal 2:30.32 50

Nicholas MORELL 9 Kendal DQ

lestyn MORGAN 11 Kendal DQ

Matthew FOSTER 12 Kendal DQ
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16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1 Elliot WOODBURN 14 Kendal 1:.11.61 468
2 James ESCOLME 13 Kendal 1:19.33 344
3 Max AINSWORTH 14 Kendal 1:21.19 321
4. Oliver WOODBURN 16 Kendal 1:21.58 316
5. Jacob KLIJN 15 Kendal 1:21.95 312
6 Alex TALLON 15 Kendal 1:22.69 304
7 Adam STANSFIELD 14 Kendal 1:27.59 255
8 Jacob SAUNDERS 14 Kendal 1:31.62 223
9. Leon PRIESTLEY-NYING 15 Kendal 1:32.91 214
10. Matthew GIBSON 12 Kendal 1:33.84 208
11. Lennon BELL 13 Kendal 1:36.08 193
12. Reece KINLEY 13 Kendal 1:36.22 193
13. Alex WALTON 12 Kendal 1:40.68 168
14. Joel SAUNDERS 13 Kendal 1:43.52 155
15. Joseph BULMAN 12 Kendal 1:45.07 148
16. Evan DART 13 Kendal 1:45.66 145
17. Austin WOODBURN 11 Kendal 1:49.34 131
18. Matthew CAPSTICK 11 Kendal 1:50.08 128
19. Idris MORGAN 12 Kendal 1:56.25 109
20. Benjamin ROWLEY 11 Kendal 2:04.66 88
21. Jack BROCKBANK 13 Kendal 2:04.86 88
22. Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal 2:05.38 87
23. Jake SMITH 9 Kendal 2:06.61 84
24. Joshua HOLMES 11 Kendal 2:06.68 84
25. Mihran ALAM 12 Kendal 2:12.22 74
26. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal 2:13.10 72
27. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal 2:30.32 50

Nicholas MORELL 9 Kendal DQ

lestyn MORGAN 11 Kendal DQ

Matthew FOSTER 12 Kendal DQ
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1 Elliot WOODBURN 14 Kendal 1:11.61 468
2 James ESCOLME 13 Kendal 1:19.33 344
3 Max AINSWORTH 14 Kendal 1:21.19 321
4, Thomas KLIIJN 17 Kendal 1:21.33 319
5. Oliver WOODBURN 16 Kendal 1:21.58 316
6 Jacob KLIJN 15 Kendal 1:21.95 312
7 Alex TALLON 15 Kendal 1:22.69 304
8 Adam STANSFIELD 14 Kendal 1:27.59 255
9. Jacob SAUNDERS 14 Kendal 1:31.62 223
10. Leon PRIESTLEY-NYING 15 Kendal 1:32.91 214
11. Matthew GIBSON 12 Kendal 1:33.84 208
12. Lennon BELL 13 Kendal 1:36.08 193
13. Reece KINLEY 13 Kendal 1:36.22 193
14. Alex WALTON 12 Kendal 1:40.68 168
15. Joel SAUNDERS 13 Kendal 1:43.52 155
16. Joseph BULMAN 12 Kendal 1:45.07 148
17. Evan DART 13 Kendal 1:45.66 145
18. Austin WOODBURN 11 Kendal 1:49.34 131
19. Matthew CAPSTICK 11 Kendal 1:50.08 128
20. Idris MORGAN 12 Kendal 1:56.25 109
21. Benjamin ROWLEY 11 Kendal 2:04.66 88
22. Jack BROCKBANK 13 Kendal 2:04.86 88
23. Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal 2:05.38 87
24. Jake SMITH 9 Kendal 2:06.61 84
25. Joshua HOLMES 11 Kendal 2:06.68 84
26. Mihran ALAM 12 Kendal 2:12.22 74
27. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal 2:13.10 72
28. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal 2:30.32 50

Nicholas MORELL 9 Kendal DQ

lestyn MORGAN 11 Kendal DQ

Matthew FOSTER 12 Kendal DQ
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EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Butterfly
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

ourLODOE

Open Age Group - Full Results

Anna ROBERTS
Sophie ROBINSON
Elissa KINLEY

Ava SAUNDERS
Grace IRVING
Eleanor KING
Emelia BIRD

Liane RAIRATA
Evelyn KINNEAR
Ruby DUXBURY

Place Name

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Butterfly
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Lucy SARGEANT
Sophie ROBERTS
Rosemary SWALLOW
Lucie BULMAN
Megan JONES
Susanna CORRIE
Bethan ROWLEY
Megan BASCOMBE
Jessie KEECH

Ellie BOTTOMLEY
Sophie GIBSON
Madeleine KING
Isobel KELLY
Rebecca DYER
Natalie PINDER

Alice EASTWOOD
Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN
Evelyn ATKINSON
Charlotte STAINER
Emma DUXBURY
Kate GREENER
Grace AIREY

Anna ROBERTS

Eve MURPHY

Annie BOTTOMLEY
Rheanna WILSON
Chloe WESTMORLAND
Phoebe MALCOLM
Eve MURRAY
Hannah SMITH
Sophie ROBINSON
Abigail GREENWOOD
Lucy BASCOMBE
Lara SMITH

Elissa KINLEY

Ava SAUNDERS
Grace IRVING
Eleanor KING

Nicole HORNER BOURNE

Emelia BIRD

Liane RAIRATA
Evelyn KINNEAR
Alicia CRAWFORD
Ruby DUXBURY
Morgan RIDLEY
Keira NELSON

Place Name

Daniel SMITH

Leo MURRAY
Maximillian WHITEHEAD
Fynlay HEMINGWAY

AaD
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

AaD
15
13
16
14
16
15
16
15
14
13
15
16
16
16
14
16
12
12
12
12
13
12
10
13
11
14
12
11
13
13
10
12
13
11
10
10
10
10
13
10
10
10
12
10
11
13

AaD

10
10
10

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Time
43.61
46.72
51.97

1:01.03
1:02.62
1:.07.22

DQ

DQ
DQ

Time
31.83
31.86
32.63
33.41
34.14
34.94
34.94
35.23
36.51
36.64
36.75
36.77
37.47
37.56
38.14
38.56
39.33
39.89
41.45
41.52
41.72
43.07
43.61
43.89
44.00
44.10
44.31
46.02
46.28
46.60
46.72
48.54
49.43
49.83
51.97

1:01.03
1:02.62
1:07.22
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ

Time
DNF
DQ
DQ
DQ

FINA Pt
174
142
103
63
59
a7

FINA Pt
449
448
417
388
364
339
339
331
297
294
291
291
275
273
261
252
238
228
203
202
199
181
174
171
170
168
166
148
146
143
142
126
119
117
103
63
59
47

FINA Pt
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Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Elliot WOODBURN
Thomas KLIIN
Jacob KLIIN

Adam STANSFIELD
Alex TALLON

James ESCOLME
Jacob SAUNDERS
Leon PRIESTLEY-NYING
Max AINSWORTH
Oliver WOODBURN
Joseph BULMAN
Matthew FOSTER
Matthew GIBSON
Idris MORGAN
Reece KINLEY

Jake GIBSON

Austin WOODBURN
Alex WALTON
Lennon BELL

Evan DART

Joshua HOLMES
Jack BROCKBANK
Daniel SMITH

Leo MURRAY
Maximillian WHITEHEAD
Fynlay HEMINGWAY
Joel SAUNDERS
Benjamin ROWLEY

AaD
14
17
15
14
15
13
14
15
14
16
12
12
12
12
13
12
11
12
13
13
11
13

10
10
10
13
11

Club

Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Time
29.57
29.90
31.88
32.38
33.13
33.28
34.10
34.63
34.93
35.43
37.47
37.53
39.64
41.22
41.53
41.55
42.10
43.17
43.46
46.72
55.60
56.16

DNF

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

FINA Pt
400
387
319
305
284
281
261
249
243
232
196
195
166
147
144
144
138
128
126
101
60
58




